

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3327 OF 2012

Kishor Gopichand Ukey Vs. C. M. D. C. B. I. Mumbai & Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM: S. C. DHARMADHIKARI &
M. T. JOSHI JJ.

DATED: 1st AUGUST, 2012.

The petitioner and the Advocate are absent.

S. O. to 08.08.2012.

JUDGE

JUDGE

svk